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Last Name

Bischak

Bostic
Brewer
Buck
Carrier
Chatman

Erickson

Fazzini

Felker

Ford
Furr
Gobrecht
Goff

Haldeman
Hall
Hawks

Heinlen
Hilson
Hobson
Hollis
Hudson

James
Johnson

Keller
Long
Longden
Loy
McCoy
McCray
McKibben

McNulty
Napier
Phillips
Piastrelli
Prenger

Price
Rebon

Rebon
Reynolds

Rothhaar
Ruhl
Sharrock
Sharrock
Slanczka
Smith
Souter
Supon
Thornsberry
Tighe
Turner
Vogt
Wheeler

Wilson
Zamudio
Zender

First Name

Angel

Nicole
Chandler
Emily
Scott
Aubreion

Shirley

Kate

Marilyn

Beth
Victoria
Brandon
Dylan

Kimberly
Michael
Michele

Jessica
Rachel
Kimberly
April
Colette

Melanie
Gabriella

Kathrine
Dennis
Angie
Toby
Mark
Maddux
Ayla

Daniel
Sarah
Caitlin
Lisa
Clareese

Ellie
Daniel

Karolyn
Destinee

Chris
Jeffrey
Wanda
Courtney
Russell
Amy
Laurie
Patricia
Terry
MaKenzie
Jessica (Staten)
Cassidy
Melanie

Cobi
Dalila
Amy

Status

Active 7/11/25

Active 9/2/25
Active 8/29/25
Active 7/1/25
Active 8/29/25
Active 8/29/25

Active 9/23/25

Active 9/2/25

Active 9/2/25

Active 9/30/25
Active 11/6/25
Active 7/1/25
Active 7/3/25

Active 7/1/25
Active 8/13/25
Active 8/13/25

Active 8/22/25
Active 7/10/25
Active 10/24/25
Active 7/11/25
Active 7/1/25

Active 9/10/25
Active 8/28/25

Active 7/25/25
Active 8/22/25
Active 7/11/25
Active 10/13/25
Active 8/7/25
Active 9/4/25
Active 8/7/25

10/8/25

Active 8/7/25
Active 7/1/25 Ina
Active 7/7/25
Active 10/2/25

Active 9/3/25
Active 7/1/25

Active 7/1/25
Active 11/11/25

Active 7/1/25
Active 7/1/25
Active 9/10/25
Active 8/27/25
Active 7/1/25
Active 9/25/25
Active 7/1/25
Active 7/1/25
Active 7/1/25
Active 9/23/25
Active 8/27/25
Active 9/30/25
Active 7/25/25

Active 10/21/25
Active 8/14/25
Active 9/4/25

City

Galion

Galion

Upper Sandusky
Bucyrus

Galion

Galion

Reynoldsburg

Plymouth

Bellevue

Bucyrus
Bucyrus
Bucyrus
Mansfield

Bucyrus
Bloomville
Crestline

Bucyrus
Mansfield
Galion
Bucyrus
Bucyrus

Galion
Bucyrus

Galion
Galion
Tiro
Ashland
Galion
Bucyrus
Bucyrus

Bucyrus
Bucyrus
Plymouth
Bucyrus
Bucyrus

Mt. Gilead
Bucyrus

Bucyrus
Mansfield

Bucyrus
Mt. Gilead
Bucyrus
Bucyrus
Bucyrus
Bucyrus
Huron
Crestline
Mansfield
Bucyrus
Bucyrus
Crestline
Bucyrus

Bucyrus
Galion
Bloomville

Area of Certification Certification Type

P-3; PK-12

2025-07-12
Pre-Service
PK-12
PK-12
PK-12

PK-12

PK-12

K-8

PK-12
PK-12
PK-12
PK-12

K-8
PK-12
PK-12

PK-12
PK-12
PK-12
PK-12
PK-12

PK-12
Pre-Service

2025-07-12
PK-12
PK-12
PK-12
PK-12
PK-12
Pre-Service

PK-12
Pre-Service
PK-12
PK-12
PK-12

PK-12
PK-12

PK-12
PK-12

PK-12
PK-12
PK-12
PK-12
PK-12
PK-12
PK-12
PK-12
PK-12
PK-12
PK-12
PK-12
Pre-Service

PK-12
PK-12
Pre-Service

Tutoring

5 Year Professional Early
Childhood; General Substitute;
Education Degree - Unlimited
(999371)

5 Year Professional Adolescence
to Young Adult; Integrated Social
Studies (150004)

Pre-Service Permit
General Substitute
General Substitute
General Substitute

General Substitute; Integrated
Business (140550)

General Substitute; Integrated
Language Arts (050145)

Permanent Kindergarten-
Elementary; Permanent School
Counselor

Education Degree - Unlimited
(999371)

General Substitute
General Substitute
General Substitute

5 Year Professional Kindergarten-
Elementary

General Substitute
General Substitute

Education Degree - Unlimited
(999371)

General Substitute
General Substitute
General Substitute
General Substitute

Education Degree - Unlimited
(999371) Yes

Pre-Service Permit

2 Year Resident Educator

Adolescence to Young Adult;

Integrated Social Studies

(150004) Yes

General Substitute
General Substitute
General Substitute
General Substitute
Temporary Substitute
Pre-Service Permit

General Substitute; Integrated
Language Arts (050145)

Pre-Service Permit
General Substitute
General Substitute
Temporary Substitute

General Substitute; Education
Degree - Unlimited (999371);
Physical Education (080305)

General Substitute

Education Degree - Unlimited
(999371)

General Substitute

General Substitute; Education
Degree - Unlimited (999371)

General Substitute
General Substitute
General Substitute
General Substitute
General Substitute
General Substitute
Permanent Elementary
General Substitute
Temporary Substitute
General Substitute
Temporary Substitute
Pre-Service Permit

General Substitute; Integrated
Business (140550)

Temporary Substitute
Pre-Service Permit

Restrictions



